SWISS

ICE SKATING _~

Name, Club

De Angelo Sandro, Dibendorfer Eislaufclub
Wyss Tammaro, Eislauf Schlittschuh-Club Bern
Schmid Gion, Diibendorfer Eislaufclub
Wendler Uzumaki, Club des Patineurs Genéve
Lafosse Sasha, Diibendorfer Eislaufclub

Vuille Andrin, Eislauf Schlittschuh-Club Bern

27.07.2024 03:32

Personal Best

U15

Punkte
120.02
109.24
105.97
104.11
90.80

83.63

Meisterschaft

ISU Competition
Schweizermeisterschaft
ISU Competition

ISU Competition

Swiss Cup

Schweizermeisterschaft

Kunstlaufen

Wettkampf

Merano Ice Trophy
SM Advanced Novice
Coupe du Printemps
Coupe du Printemps
Eulach Cup

SM Advanced Novice

Rang
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SIS Advanced Novice Knaben

Datum

24.02.2024
11.02.2024
16.03.2024
16.03.2024
12.11.2023
11.02.2024
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